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Public Subscription Perfmit for fund-raising for victims of the Sichuan earthquake
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The list of charitable fund-raising activities includes permits issued up to 28.5.2008. For enquiries, please call
Social Welfare Department Hotline at 2343 2255, or Social Welfare Department Headquarters at 2832 4311 during
office hours.

s R BRERE REE T ) T B IR OR SROA
Charitable Fund-raising Activities in public places issued with Public Subscription Permit (PSP)

1 B BRI P T
Date Organisation Fund-raising Venue PSP No.
13-14.5.2008 N ETR Z 2R 2008/143/1 &
15-17 & Democratic Alliance for the  Various places in Hong Kong 2008/143/2 &
24-25.5.2008 Betterment and Progress of 2008/152/1 &
Hong Kong 2008/152/2 &
2008/152/3 &
2008/152/4 &
2008/152/5 &
2008/152/6
13-31.5.2008 A= =W 2R 2008/145/1 &
Democratic Party, The Various places in Hong Kong 2008/161/1 &
2008/161/2 &
2008/161/3 &
2008/161/4 &
2008/161/5 &
2008/161/6 &
2008/161/7 &
2008/161/8 &
2008/464/1
14.5.2008 Pk = iy otk paTAFT R 1 \flﬁllﬁ:ﬁ 2008/151/1
Sunshine City Residents Area next to bus terminal, Bayshore
Association Towers, Ma On Shan
14-31.5.2008 & iz E{'F‘Fﬁ’ﬁ' ZH 2R 2008/144/1 &
1-30.6.2008 World Vision Hong Kong Various places in Hong Kong 2008/173/1 &
2008/210/1 &
2008/210/2 &
2008/210/3 &
2008/210/4 &
2008/210/5 &
2008/320/1
14 & 17.5.2008 IR 1 PIF I 2rgh 2008/153/1
Sai Kung District Various places in Sai Kung District

Community Centre



F Y
Date

14-30.5.2008

15-16.5.2008

15-31.5.2008

15-25.5.2008

15-31.5.2008 &
1.6.2008

15-31.5.2008 &

1.6.2008

15-18 & 23.5.2008

16.5.2008

16.5.2008

i
Organisation

SN LY

il

Civic Party Limited, The

TR 2

Yau Tong

Committee

b EE
state Wing Tong
House Mutual Aid

TR LS 7 [

1

Hong Kong Committee for

UNICEF

oL

il

Activist Association Limited

FIEE D [[Frm=ic Bl &
Liberal Party Relief Fund
for the Sichuan Earthquake

A N

Hong Kong Association for

Democracy and People’s

Livelihood

s
Frontier, The

—f

T

Kwun Tong Resident
Association
PR E BT R

Chit Fai Motors Company

Limited

R

Fund-raising VVenue

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

TSR T A A ]

Area next to Kwa| Tong
Tong

29 2y
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

ZH4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

Hong Kong

ouse & Fu
Tong House, Yau Tong Estate, Yau

T

PSP No.

2008/146/1 &
2008/159/1 &
2008/159/2 &
2008/171/1 &
2008/213/1 &
2008/213/2 &
2008/213/3 &
2008/297/1

2008/154/1

2008/150/1 &
2008/150/2 &
2008/229/1 &
2008/229/2 &
2008/298/1

2008/157/1 &
2008/177/1 &
2008/214/1 &
2008/251/1 &
2008/251/2

2008/156/1 &
2008/201/1 &
2008/324/1

2008/165/1 &
2008/165/2 &
2008/165/3 &
2008/165/4

2008/160/1 &
2008/160/2 &
2008/160/3 &
2008/205/1

2008/166/1

2008/170/1
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Date

16.5.2008

16.5.2008

16-18 &
23-25.5.2008

16-18 & 22.5.2008
7-8.6.2008

16-18.5.2008

16-17.5.2008

16-18 &
23-25.5.2008

16-28.5.2008

16.5.2008-2.6.2008

16.5.2008-
5.6.2008

16-31.5.2008 &
1-15.6.2008

i
Organisation
Wﬂ'FU@E TR

New Century Forum
Limited

SR AR € I T
United Labour Chi Hong
Association Limited

i
Salvation Army, The

[é‘[wjrﬁ'\g‘ Jii —Z‘kg 3%7Jg
EJIEL il

Buddhist Compassion Relief

Tzu-chi Foundation Hong

Kong Limited

PO 3 L
Television Broadcasts
Limited

W1 94
Kwun Tong Elderly Welfare
Association

e A FI ETE I-ﬁwL, HJ
Yue Hwa Chmese Products
Emporium Limited

B 1 e L
2l

Association of Chinese
Evangelical Ministry
Limited, The

o P A e IR
Far East Consortlum
International Limited

PR (T L
Hong Kong Air Cargo
Terminals Limited

AL
Hopewell Holdings Limited

R

Fund-raising VVenue

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

ER RS
Various places in Hong Kong

= Hh P
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

=W R
Various places in Hong Kong

ZH4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

Z U4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

£ MBI ERRS - PR AR
u

per Terminal One, Hong Kong

International Airport

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

T

PSP No.

2008/179/1

2008/197/1

2008/168/1 &
2008/219/1 &
2008/271/1

2008/164/1 &
2008/164/2 &
2008/262/1 &
2008/317/1

2008/183/1 &
2008/183/2

2008/169/1

2008/175/1

2008/185/1 &
2008/224/1 &
2008/224/2

2008/193/1 &
2008/193/2

2008/184/1

2008/176/1



F Y
Date

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

i

Organisation
I?%F“L“’T«Irp?f ERL
hamber of Hong Kong

Computer Industry Co.
Limited, The

NS I

Tai O Rural Committee

B T 2L Erey
Kar Man House Mutual Aid
Committee

ST AR E L
Sflno Estates Management
Limited

PP 1 L il
Tung Chung Trade
Association Limited

s 4 LR
Kwun Tong District Culture
& Recreation Promotion
Association

AR e € 1Ll
Chiu Yang Industrial &
Commerce Association
Limited

R 2
Incorporated Owners of
Ching Lai Court, The

%Jﬁ??ﬂ (PR E L
I

Tsuen Wan Trade
Association Education
Foundation Limited

S SR
Tai Hang Resident’s
Welfare Association

ﬁﬁp@%@ SRS i
airview Park I\janagement
Advisory Committee

R

Fund-raising VVenue

MK LE R b

MKZ1 Super Digital Mall, Yau Ma
Tei

A T PR T 200 S ISR %’7
5

1+
fai O Heung Sze Wui Square, 29 Tai
O Market Street, Lantau Island

B AR B
Oi Man Shopping Centre

PP Rt AT
1/F Courtesy Desk, Tuen Mun Town
Plaza

7l E[3607
Tung Chung Cable Car Station

B 2R
Various places in Kwun Tong
District

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

S E R 5B By AT 191
Outside ground entrance of Block B,
Ching Lai Court, Kwai Chung

Z 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

Z 2P
Various places in Hong Kong

T EUF%JW::TL“[WIT Fl- /?[iﬁ
Fairview Park Town Centre, Yuen
Long

T

PSP No.

2008/191/1

2008/188/1

2008/162/1

2008/200/1

2008/206/1

2008/212/1 &
2008/212/2

2008/217/1

2008/209/1

2008/196/1

2008/180/1 &
2008/180/2

2008/202/1



F1E

Date

17-18.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

17-18.5.2008

17-18 &
22-25.5.2008

17-18 &
22-31.5.2008

17-18 &
25.5.2008

17-19.5.2008

17,19-20 &
23.5.2008

17,19, &
21-25.5.2008

17-21.5.2008

i
Organisation

[l Fﬁiﬁﬂﬂ
Hong Kong Confederation
of Trade Unions

(e SN = S R R
Incorporated Owners of
Chun Man Court

B 2 A R H e
I
Neighbourhood and
Worker’s Education Centre
Limited

BIpA
Volunteer Space

T 2 2 SRR
League of Social Democrats

i%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ@ﬁ
fl

Hong Kong Island
Federation Limited, The

NE =
Tung Wah Group of
Hospitals

H i S B £
Federation of Hong Kong
Kowloon

New Territories Hawker
Association

T R
Against Elderly Abuse of
Hong Kong, The

MR £ o
Hong Kong Handicapped
Persons Foundation

sl
Fund-raising VVenue

=W 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

e SR 1 (R AY)

(e 0 4 T )

Staircase of Chun Man Court (next to
zebra crossing)(inside Chun Man
Court)

2 %Y
Various places in Tsuen Wan District

=W 2P
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

W gk
Various places in Hong Kong

=W R
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

ER R e
Various places in Hong Kong

T

PSP No.

2008/178/1 &
2008/178/2

2008/211/1

2008/218/1

2008/174/1 &
2008/247/1

2008/208/1 &
2008/275/1

2008/187/1 &
2008/253/1 &
2008/304/1

2008/182/1

2008/158/1

2008/194/1 &
2008/242/1 &
2008/243/1 &
2008/277/1

2008/222/1 &
2008/222/2



F Y
Date

17-31.5.2008

17-31.5.2008
1-16.6.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

i
Organisation

gﬁg‘ ﬁ ﬁ?’yk j;Ft

HKFTU Disasters Relief
Charity Fund, The

%ﬁ#@%g#g%m
I

New Terrltorles Association

of Societies (Community

Services) Foundation

Limited

TS F1)

Mui Wo Rural Committee

ig?ﬁrl:ﬁj ?FT? 7
Federation of New
Territories Youth

L
Hong Kong Football
Association Limited, The

R NIES gl srff ﬁ:g
éhmese YMCA of Hong
Kong

B E U]
Eastern Association Limited

LY B B IR

g
Do not have a registered
English name)

S T
BlE%]

Wah Fu Swatow Christian
Church Limited

R

Association for the
Promotion of Mutual
Assistance of Housewives

R

Fund-raising VVenue

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

29 2y
Various places in Hong Kong

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

= {2
Various places in Hong Kong

Fiv g
Hong Kong Stadium

SIS 7 2 BB LR

No. 4 Football Pitch, Victoria Park,

Causeway Bay

3 W b
Various places in Hong Kong

R T-LL AR 120
Area opposite convenience shop
7-11, Kwai Kin House, Kwai Fong
Estate

G (- )TTBCH
Venue C, Wah Fu (1) Estate
Shopping Centre, Aberdeen

Fﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁ@ﬁ LR
Various places in Shau Kei Wan
District

T

PSP No.

2008/172/1 &
2008/241/1 &
2008/241/2 &
2008/241/3

2008/167/1 &
2008/167/2 &
2008/292/1 &
2008/301/1

2008/207/1

2008/155/1 &
2005/155/2
2008/192/1

2008/186/1

2008/189/1 &
2008/189/2

2008/198/1

2008/199/1

2008/220/1



F1E

Date

18.5.2008

18.5.2008

18-20 &
28-31.5.2008

18-25.5.2008

19.5.2008

19.5.2008

19-21.5.2008

20.5.2008

20.5.2008

20.5.2008

i
Organisation

AT A

[l R
Hong Kong Guangdong

Shanswei Qilin Golden Lion

Culture & Martial Art
Association

o v EN TS 7
Kowloon ljederation of
Associations

A L

Fil

To Kwa Wan Kai Fong
Welfare Association
Limited

L ACTE ERE S35
Incorporated Owners of
Allway Gardens

B IR
Operation Blessing Hong
Kong Limited

EIE' IL‘IBFF-

Pak Tin Estate Residential

Association

B EETRE A F’?
Lei Yue Mun Kai Fong
Welfare Association

L
Shek Wu Hui Market
Merchant Association

IR B D Fﬁ%’?
South Lantao Rural
Committee

Fapei= fﬁﬁ“ AR
Hong Kong Overseas
Chinese General
Association, The

Fund-raising VVenue

PSP I 4 2
Government land adjacent to Cheung
Chau Pier

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

BRI R S
Various places in To Kwa Wan
District

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

I g
Various places in Pak Tin Estate

1 £ FIFRA B3
Lei Yue Mun Praya Road

T dﬁﬁiﬁﬁﬁ?ﬂjf‘ﬂ *ﬁf‘“lﬂ"?@*}ﬁ
G/F & 1/F Lobby, Shek Wu Hui
Market

AU R
Various places in Lantau Island

PR S R T
Reception, Theatre, Sheung Wan
Civic Centre

T

PSP No.

2008/221/1

2008/204/1

2008/215/1 &
2008/315/1

2008/195/1

2008/216/1

2008/223/1

2008/181/1

2008/228/1

2008/230/1

2008/233/1



F Y
Date

20.5.2008-1.6.2008

21.5.2008

21.5.2008

21-22 & 24.5.2008

21-22,25 &

28-29.5.2008

21-24 &
26-28.5.2008

21-30.5.2008

21-31.5.2008

22.5.2008

22-25.5.2008

22-25.5.2008

22-29.5.2008

i
Organisation
J_#L;’\"Aﬁ f

Ratified Governing Charity
Association

PSR AT
Hong Kong uddhist
Association, The

AT ZDE EY
Lung Kwong House Mutual
Aid Committee

PR
Hong Kong Fishery
Alliance

i F N i
East Kowloon District
Residents” Committee

SR I

L)
Christian Spiritual Rock
Church Limited

City Super Limited
(2 E I g £7)

Great Energy Investments
Limited
Q=7 Wﬁ:tﬂf £1781)

R
i

BMA Marketing &
Advertising Limited

FFAET A 2 % ﬁ%‘fﬁ
Tuen Mun Area 4
Association for

People’s Livelihood

R A *ﬁfﬁﬁ”{f EILT R
Lotus Light Charity Society
(Hong Kong) Limited

T
Shatin Market General
Association

R

Fund-raising VVenue

HREB PP HDLN TR - B
Pavement outside Exit D MTR
Jordan Station

R

Hong Kong Coliseum, Hung Hom

ﬁ,{mlm C(Z ) S AR
Lobby of residentiai blocks,
Lower Wong Tai Sin (2) Estate

ERCRS
Various places in Hong Kong

T2
Various places in Hong Kong

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

IﬁVF&FH/ FIY P EN ’fA
Island Golf Club, Sai Wan Ho

AT
Hong Kong Stadium

PR 230
Various places in Tuen Mun District

3%?@4:?:[/]]_?;]1’?6‘1“1]: la:"J‘L[ T l; N l;lfc
Pavement outside Exit A1 MTR
Tsimshuitsui Station

VRE 1B 2
Various places in Shatin District

T

PSP No.
2008/231/1 &
2008/231/2

2008/226/1 &
2008/226/2

2008/244/1

2008/240/1 &
2008/240/2

2008/249/1 &
2008/303/1 &
2008/322/1

2008/245/1

2008/246/1

2008/238/1

2008/250/1

2008/163/1 &
2008/278/1

2008/248/1

2008/260/1



F Y
Date

23.5.2008

23.5.2008

23.5.2008

23-25.5.2008

23.5.2008-22.6.2008

23-31.5.2008 &

1.6.2008

24.5.2008

24.5.2008

24.5.2008

24.5.2008

24.5.2008

i
Organisation

ESIRES N
Kwai Tsing Community
Force

=
Sam Shing Residents
Association

Fﬁg;g;zf gﬁ ﬁnﬁp’ff
Leo Club of Tsing

(=W LT R
Yan Oi Tong Limited

iR S SR SE

The Incorporated Owners of

Golden Building

The Amity Foundation,
Hong Kong, Limited
(12l ] ¢7)

BT R l’ﬁiﬁﬁéﬂﬁ
ECO-Environment
Conservation &
Education Association

[BR7i 2o
Yan Chai Hospital

K [ L
Adnovator Communications
Limited

= PRI [FISREE P
Cheung Chau Wei H0| Luk
Clansmen Limited

fHf
Hong Kong Youth
Association

R

Fund-raising VVenue

27 5
Kwai Tsing Theatre

T = A ERIE R AR
Charity ride over varflous places in
Hong Kong

ER RS i
Various places in Hong Kong

A PR B 2B [l 8218 e
(Tf¥ fBenetton)

S2, near Benetton of Fashio World,

Wonderful World of Whampoa
Garden, Hung Hom

ZH4 % r«
Various places in Hong Kong

VB & EE G S R
Golden Computer Arcade & Golden
Building, Shamshuipo

DT F R 5 L L S
L1 Promotion Area East Point City,
Tseung Kwan O

P TR AR
By

Area next to Lai Shuk Ying Square,
Yat Tung Estate, Tung Chung

231 P B B3
L3 Crystal Atrium, Metroplaza, Kwali
Fong

_F”J =1 E\ﬂj rJI]fBZBZ
2B2, Fashion World, Wonderful World
of Whampoa

T PVHSPEA BE ERRRT T A 2
Government land near Praya Street,
Cheung Chau

W By rigpty
Various places in Wanchai

ST Y
PSP No.

2008/254/1

2008/235/1 &

2008/235/2

2008/285/1

2008/267/1

2008/268/1

2008/289/1

2008/258/1

2008/264/1

2008/293/1

2008/290/1

2008/282/1



F1E

Date

24.5.2008

24 & 26-30.5.2008

24-25.5.2008

24-25.5.2008

24-25.5.2008

24-25.5.2008

24.5.2008-1.6.2008

24.5.2008-15.6.2008

24,25,27,29 &
31.5.2008
1,2,4,7-10,12,14,15,1
8,20,21,22,24,28 &
29.6.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

i
Organisation

R B9 555
The Federation of Yau Tsim
Mong District Affairs

MR
Nelghbourhood
Advice-Action Council, The

HEII ﬁ%i‘l&qﬁi{ ] g
Association of Auto
Batteries and Tyres Industry

R € LA
The Link Management
Limited

FEEVH R 1%?
Victoria Harbour
Association

B 1EE S F'IFT
Hang Hau Rural Committee

T L
Social Workers Across
Borders Limited

e EH LT
Grateful Heart Charltable
Foundation Limited

iR e =
il

Hong Kong New Generation
Cultural Association
Limited

{[?ﬁﬁ " BT ﬂ@
IS I: J

Hong Kong Chaoren

Shamshuipo Clans

Association Limited

CEWHE R
Incorported Owner of Tin
Ma Court

R

Fund-raising VVenue

= H 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

B A
Various places in Hong Kong

el | It S
Great Grelrge Street Pedestrlan
precinct, Causeway Bay

L
Stanley Plaza

I A I g
Plam Alley 2, Olympian City 2, Tai
Kwok Tsui

P e
Various places in Sai Kung

2 ¥ S

Various places in Hong Kong

=W PR
Various places in Hong Kong

ER R A
Various places in Hong Kong

=W 2P,
Various places in Hong Kong

:FE{I BNIURS Eﬁéj
Tin Ma Court, Wong Tai Sin

T

PSP No.

2008/287/1

2008/263/1

2008/255/1

2008/252/1

2008/284/1

2008/295/1

2008/276/1

2008/266/1

2008/272/1

2008/232/1

2008/236/1



F Y
Date

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

25.5.2008

i
Organisation

RS ER TR
Hong Kong Amateur
Orchestra

}j JEFPI i I_g-\L N Fl
Tony Music House Limited

TR - e
Hong Kong Federation of
the Blind

RIS 1
Cheung Chau Rural
Committee

R SRR 7 L
2l

Residents Welfare
Advancement Association
(H.K.) Limited

PSS fhm e =
R $E351

The Incorporated Owners of
Tuen Mun Tai Hing
Gardens, Phase Il

R @?C%Eﬁééﬂfﬁﬁ
hinese Motorboat
Association (HK)

t Hﬁﬁ«ur’p? EIELCTF
Shek Wu HUI Merchants
Association Limited, The

PR S o
The Incorporated Owners of
Nam Cheong Estate

PRI A = AT b

f
‘F:ung Tau Estate Block 22
Mutual Aid Committee

R

Fund-raising VVenue

A FPRET T 50 i f AT T
Activity Hall, Po Lam EsFate Tseung
Kwan O

b S0 PR TR Al
]

Next to the Hong Kong Gold
Goddess Statue at Avenue of Stars

B[ o 5
5/F, Tsz Wan Shan Shopping Centre

RV B O 4 3
Government land near Praya Street,
Cheung Chau

R R L B9 0 B
()

Pavement at the junction of Po Loi
Street and Dock Street, Hung Hom

PRIy Y- e ]
Open area next to Block 1, Site 2 Tai
Hing Garden, Tuen Mun

Prpih 2ats
Various places in Sai Kung District

e
Various places in Sheung Shui
District

E[LI]—E[?‘@LE[I%@hTL[[I# K3 «Ejl
¢
Pavement outside Cheong Yin House
and Cheong Him House, Nam
Cheong Estate

TFECTI = A  Sepe
Lobby & area outside Block 22,
Tung Tau Estate

ST Y
PSP No.

2008/296/1

2008/239/1 &
2008/239/2

2008/237/1

2008/257/1

2008/270/1

2008/259/1

2008/261/1

2008/280/1

2008/299/1

2008/300/1



F1E

Date

25-27.5.2008

25-27 &30.5.2008

25.5.2008 &

1.6.2008

25.5.2008 &
8.6.2008

27.5.2008

27-28.5.2008

27.5.2008-14.6.2008

28.5.2008

28.5.2008

28.5.2008-15.6.2008

29.5.2008

i
Organisation
PR L

hui On Properties
Management Limited

] B E L
Tung Cheng Yuen Buddhist
Association Limited

IR ERES Fﬁ%’?
San Qing Gong Organizing
Committee

I R gL S
Hong Kong Wen Wei Po
Foundation

for Relieving Distress
Among Disaster Victims

WIS 1 R E L
fil
Long Fai Bus Limited

EADS Secure Networks
Limited
Qe H ﬁéfP'J £H)

e B R G

Tai Po Socleties Fraternal
Association

G i%?%?ﬁé’n g
Association of Hong Kong
Dance Organizations

X5 L
Mei Foo Lai Wan Kai Fong
Association Limited

PrEEL B (I E L
Sun Hung Kai Real Estate
Agency Limited

FES
Hong Kong Taoist
Association, The

ety
Fund-raising VVenue

ML T
Richland Garden, Kowloon Bay

=W 2R,
Various places in Hong Kong

I 2P
Various places in Tai Po District

= HE 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

T2 R PR RESE AL
Charity ride over valfious places in
Hong Kong

£y BB
Hong Kong Convention and
Exhibition Centre

e 2ty
Various places in Tai Po District

B W

Auditorium, Tsuen Wan Town Hall

ST S
Various places in Mei Foo Sun
Chuen

=W 2R
Various places in Hong Kong

Rt R I A
Yaumatei Community Centre Rest
Garden

T

PSP No.

2008/203/1
2008/302/1 &
2008/321/1

2008/269/1

2008/291/1

2008/273/1 &
2008/273/2

2008/309/1

2008/310/1

2008/308/1

2008/312/1

2008/319/1

2008/323/1



F Y
Date

30.5.2008

31.5.2008

31.5.2008-1.6.2008

31.5.2008 &
7-8.6.2008

1.6.2008

1.6.2008

1.6.2008

7-8.6.2008

i
Organisation

=W AR F’?
Tsuen Wan Preparatory
Committee of National Day
Celebration

o S
Boundless Music Club

AL 0 L
Caring for Children
Foundation Limited

Sowers Action

BRI £
Grace Link Charity Limited

A 1T il L il
Hoe Hin Pak Fah Yeow
Manufactory Limited

Artistes 512 Fund Raising
Campaign
igﬁizi’j p 512 Fﬁ%}i‘ i~ E

[aﬁﬁﬁ%?%@"‘ Ll
Discovery Bay Services
Management Limited

R

Fund-raising VVenue

#ﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁmﬁj

Audltorlum Tsuen Wan Town Hall

P 0 ol
Tuen Mun Town Hall Cultural

Activities Hall

2 )

Various places in Hong Kong
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Various places in Hong Kong
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Central Atrium, G/F of Olympian
City 2 (18, Hoi Ting Road, West

Kowloon)
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Public pavement, Paterson Street,

Causeway Bay

PopTV Arena 173
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Various places in Discovery Bay
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PSP No.

2008/316/1

2008/190/1

2008/314/1

2008/318/1

2008/279/1

2008/307/1

2008/305/1

2008/306/1



